Датчик дифференциального давления
MDM490. Технические характеристики.
Features
• Full stainless steel construction, compact
size, easy installation;
• Laser welding, full-sealed construction;
protection IP65;
• Using piezoresistive differential pressure

338 8 G 1/ 4 f em ale
04 MDM490  Differential Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MDM490 Differential Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure range: bar
X[0~X]
bar
Code
Pressure
range
bar
Overpressure (bar)
Code
Pressure
Range
bar
Overpressure (bar)
+ - + -
0A 0~0.35 0.7 0.35 09 0~7 14 7
02 0~0.7 1.5 0.7 10 0~10 20 10
03 0~1 2 1 12 0~20 40 10
07 0~2 4 2 13 0~30 70 10
08 0~3.5 7 3.5
Code   Output signal
E   4mA~20mA DC
F   1V~5V DC
J   0V~5V DC
Q   0mA~10mA DC
U   0mA~20mA DC
V   0V~10V DC
code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
Code Others
C4 G1/4 female
B1 Plug connection
B2 Cable connection    Default length: 1.5m
M6 4 digits LED digital indicator(only for  4mA~20mA DC)
M7 4 digits LCD digital indicator (only for 4mA~20mA DC)
i Intrinsic safe version Exia Ⅱ CT6Ga
T Ship-use
 MDM490       [0~1]bar    E            22          C4B2 the whole spec.
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07